4/23/23, 5:45 PM

I=INCN"

PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE TAPES

Foil Tapes with Liner

F-930 Acrylic
F-950 Acrylic
F-975 Acrylic
F-954UL Acrylic
Electrically
F-955 Conductive
Acrylic

Home

Aluminium Foil (30 microns)
Aluminium Foil (50 microns)
Aluminium Foil (75 microns)

Copper Foil (0.035 mm Thick Foil)

Copper Foil (0.035 mm Thick Foil)

Intek Tapes

Company

0.07
0.09
0.12
0.075

0.070

Products

INTEK TAPES PVT. LTD.

Careers

400
400
400
350

250

Contact

Note : All statements, Technical Information and Recommendations are based on Test, we believe to be reliable and should not
be taken to frame specifications. Before using the Tape the user shall determine the suitability of the product for his intended use.

Copyright 2017 Intek Tapes Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved

www.intektapes.com/pr_foil2.html

20181506

7


http://www.intektapes.com/index.html
http://www.intektapes.com/index.html
http://www.intektapes.com/company.html
http://www.intektapes.com/Products.html
http://www.intektapes.com/careers.html
http://www.intektapes.com/contact.html
http://www.intektapes.com/pr_foil.html

