4/23/23, 5:45 PM Intek Tapes



INTEK TAPES PVT. LTD.

	Home	Company	Products	Careers	Contact
Fail Tanas with Lines					

Foil Tapes with Liner

Product Code	Adhesive system	Backing Material	Total Thickness (mm)	Tensile Strength (kg/cm)	Elongation (%)	Adhesion to steel (gms/cm)
F-930	Acrylic	Aluminium Foil (30 microns)	0.07	1.5	5	400
F-950	Acrylic	Aluminium Foil (50 microns)	0.09	3	5	400
F-975	Acrylic	Aluminium Foil (75 microns)	0.12	4	5	400
F-954 ^{UL}	Acrylic	Copper Foil (0.035 mm Thick Foil)	0.075	4	_	350
F-955	Electrically Conductive Acrylic	Copper Foil (0.035 mm Thick Foil)	0.070	4	-	250



Note: All statements, Technical Information and Recommendations are based on Test, we believe to be reliable and should not be taken to frame specifications. Before using the Tape the user shall determine the suitability of the product for his intended use.

Copyright 2017 Intek Tapes Pvt. Ltd. All rights reserved

20181506